
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR::DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY::DIBRUGARH 
No. DU/DCE (A)C%E/Exam./Time Table/6" Semester/NON CBCS/2021/1 Date: 07.08.2021 

CORRIGENDUM 

Sub: B.A/B.Se./B.Com.oth Semester (Non CBCS) Examination, 2021Time Table 
This is for information of all concerned that due to typographical error, the day against 

28.08.2021 in the B. A. /B. SC./B. COM. 6" SEMESTER (NON CBCS) EXAMINATION, 

2021 TIME TABLE (THEORY EXAMINATION- OBE MODE (to be held from_August. 
2021) circulated through email and the Dibrugarh University website www.dibru.ac.in on 

06.08.2021 was mistyped as Friday instead of Saturday. In this context, all are hereby 
informed to read the day against 28. 08. 2021 as Saturday instead of Friday in the said time 
table of B. A. / B. SC./ B. COM. 6 SEMESTER (NON CBCS) EXAMINATION, 2021. 

(Dr. P. K. Kakoty) 
Controller of Examinations, 

Dibrugarh University. 
Memo No. DU/DCE (AYCoE/Exam./Time Table/6h Semester/NON CBCS/2021/2-4 Date: 07.08.2021

Copy to: 

1. The PS to the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor/Registrar, Dibrugarh University, for kind information of 
the Vice-Chancellor/Registrar. 

2. The Programmer, Dibrugarh University for information with a request to upload the notification
in the University Website for wide circulation.

3. Office file. 

(Dr. P. K. Kakoty) 
Controller of Examinations,
Dibrugarh University.



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

